

#### Red Energy

Qantas Red Plus - RED545218MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Time of use	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

#### **Electricity offer**

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options

#### **Electricity pricing information**

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak 2pm-8pm Monday to Friday AEST		
All usage	47.50 cents per kWh	52.25 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times.		
All usage	13.00 cents per kWh	14.30 cents per kWh
Shoulder 7am-2pm and 8pm-10pm weekdays	and 7am-10pm weekends AEST	
All usage	22.00 cents per kWh	24.20 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	90.00 cents per day	99.00 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Price changes

11.10

Are these prices fixed?	No
We may vary your tariffs as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be at the effective date of the variation).	
Electricity key contract features	
Cooling off period	10 business days
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up, Frequent flyer member
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter
Fees	

Fixed rate - \$11.96 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request Reconnection fee Fixed rate - \$11.96 Disconnection fee Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request Additional fee information For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw Solar feed-in tariff options

Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported) Description Charge type Amount per unit of Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information. 100% \$0.0583 (inc. GST) usage

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 7 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ Qantas Points

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in which case daylight savings time will apply. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

## Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

#### **Energy Made Easy**

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.



Red Energy

Qantas Red Plus - RED545221MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

#### **Electricity offer**

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options

#### **Electricity pricing information**

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak 2pm-8pm Monday to Friday	y AEST	
All usage	47.50 cents per kWh	52.25 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times.		
All usage	13.00 cents per kWh	14.30 cents per kWh
Shoulder 7am-2pm and 8pm-10pm weekdays and 7am-10pm weekends AEST		
All usage	22.00 cents per kWh	24.20 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	90.00 cents per day	99.00 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 Generally available for up to 6 hours period between 10pm and 7am.		
All usage	11.45 cents per kWh	12.595 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	3.49 cents per day	3.839 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

KAAII. VA	ii Stailus lui	Kilowatt lloui	and is the t	illic oi illeasu	rement ior	your electrici	ly usage.
Duine also							

	Electricity key contract features	
We may vary your tariffs as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may the effective date of the variation).		ns and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after
	Are these prices fixed?	No

, . ,	
Cooling off period	10 business days
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up, Frequent flyer member
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter
Foos	

Fees	
	Fixed rate - \$11.96 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request
	Fixed rate - \$11.96 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw
Solar feed-in tariff options	

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
Red Energy FIT - G (cents per kWh exp		11.10	

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (Inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage		Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incentives			

Qantas Points

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in which case daylight savings time will apply. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

## Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

#### **Energy Made Easy**

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at <a href="www.energymadeeasy.gov.au">www.energymadeeasy.gov.au</a>

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 7 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/



Red Energy

Qantas Red Plus - RED545224MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

#### **Electricity offer**

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options

## **Electricity pricing information**

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)				
Peak 2pm-8pm Monday to Friday AEST						
All usage	47.50 cents per kWh	52.25 cents per kWh				
Off Peak All other times.						
All usage	13.00 cents per kWh	14.30 cents per kWh				
Shoulder 7am-2pm and 8pm-10pm weekd	ays and 7am-10pm weekends AEST					
All usage	22.00 cents per kWh	24.20 cents per kWh				
Daily supply charge	90.00 cents per day	99.00 cents per day				
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)				
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for	Controlled Load 2 Generally available for 10-16 hours per day between 8pm and 5pm.					
All usage	14.70 cents per kWh	16.17 cents per kWh				
Daily supply charge	3.49 cents per day	3.839 cents per day				

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

KWN: KWn	stands t	or kilowa	tt nour a	ına ıs t	ne unit	or meas	urement	tor yo	our electricity	/ usage.
Price char	naes									
	.900									

Are these prices fixed?	No	
We may vary your tariffs as set ou the effective date of the variatio		y notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after
Electricity key contract features		
Cooling off period	10 business days	
Eligibility criteria	New customer sigr	n-up, Frequent flyer member

	Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter
	Fees	
		Fixed rate - \$11.96 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request
Disconnection fee Fixed rate - \$11.96 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request		
	Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargespsw

# Solar feed-in tariff options Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported) 11.10

1100%   150 0583 (InC (551)   1	GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
usage information.	100%	Amount per unit of usage	1%() ()583 (Inc. (351)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.

Qantas Points

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in which case daylight savings time will apply. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

## Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

#### **Energy Made Easy**

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at <a href="www.energymadeeasy.gov.au">www.energymadeeasy.gov.au</a>

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 7 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/



Red Energy

Qantas Red Plus - RED545799MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Single rate	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

#### **Electricity offer**

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options

#### **Electricity pricing information**

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Anytime General usage		
First 10.959 kWh usage per day	26.20 cents per kWh	28.82 cents per kWh
Next 10.959 kWh usage per day	25.90 cents per kWh	28.49 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day	25.70 cents per kWh	28.27 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	83.00 cents per day	91.30 cents per day

Daily supply charge	83.00 cents per day	91.30 cents per day	
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.			
Price changes			
Are these prices fixed?	No		
We may vary your tariffs as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation).			
Electricity key contract features	Electricity key contract features		
Cooling off period	10 business days		
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up, Frequent flyer member		
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Ba	sic meter	
Fees			
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.96		

Fees		
		Fixed rate - \$11.96 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request
		Fixed rate - \$11.96 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request
	Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw
	Solar feed-in tariff options	

Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported) 11.10

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	150 0583 (Inc. (351)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.

Qantas Points

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 7 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ Electricity offer terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

## Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

#### **Energy Made Easy**

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.



### Red Energy

Qantas Red Plus - RED545802MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

#### **Electricity offer**

Contract term	No contract term	
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.	
Bill frequency	exible billing options	

#### **Electricity pricing information**

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Anytime General usage		
First 10.959 kWh usage per day	26.20 cents per kWh	28.82 cents per kWh
Next 10.959 kWh usage per day	25.90 cents per kWh	28.49 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day	25.70 cents per kWh	28.27 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	83.00 cents per day	91.30 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 Generally available	for up to 6 hours period between 10pm and 7am	
All usage	11.45 cents per kWh	12.595 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	3.49 cents per day	3.839 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.  **EWB+***!Wbh** stands for kilowath hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.		

Price changes	
Are these prices fixed?	No

We may vary your tariffs as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation).

ne enecute date of the variation)		
Electricity key contract features		
Cooling off period	10 business days	
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up, Frequent flyer member	
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter	
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.96 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.96 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request	
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw	

Solar reed-in tariff options			
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	11.10		

option	Charge type	Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage		Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incontivos			

## Qantas Points Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

#### Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

#### **Energy Made Easy**

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at <a href="www.energymadeeasy.gov.au">www.energymadeeasy.gov.au</a>

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 7 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/



### Red Energy

Qantas Red Plus - RED545805MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

#### **Electricity offer**

Contract term	o contract term	
Contract expiry details	contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.	
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options	

#### **Electricity pricing information**

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Anytime General usage			
First 10.959 kWh usage per day	26.20 cents per kWh	28.82 cents per kWh	
Next 10.959 kWh usage per day	25.90 cents per kWh	28.49 cents per kWh	
Remaining usage per day	25.70 cents per kWh	28.27 cents per kWh	
Daily supply charge 83.00 cents per day		91.30 cents per day	
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for 10-16 hours per day between 8pm and 5pm.			
All usage	14.70 cents per kWh	16.17 cents per kWh	
Daily supply charge	3.49 cents per day	3.839 cents per day	
<b>Daily supply charge:</b> a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. <b>kWh:</b> 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.			
Price changes			
Are these prices fixed?	No	_	

We may vary your tariffs as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation).

Electricity key contract features				
Cooling off period	10 business days			
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up, Frequent flyer member			
Meter type Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter				
Fees				
Reconnection fee Fixed rate - \$11.96 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request				
Disconnection fee Fixed rate - \$11.96 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request				
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw			
Colored to the terror				

Solar feed-in tariff options

Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)

11.10

option	Charge type	Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage		Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incontivos			

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 7 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/

Qantas Points

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

#### Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

#### **Energy Made Easy**

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at <a href="www.energymadeeasy.gov.au">www.energymadeeasy.gov.au</a>

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.